
A fast, secure, and private LAN messenger designed specifically to keep remote employees and
multiple offices in sync.

Take advantage of Output Messenger to give your team the freedom to chat, talk, share, and
interact together from anywhere, on any device.

(https://www.outputmessenger.com/wp-content/themes/outputmessenger/images/oum-header-
chatwindow.gif)Key features include:

Instant Messaging & File Transfer
Group Chat, Custom Group
Announcements, Chat Room
Voice & Video Calls and Conferencing
Desktop Screen Sharing
OTR (Off-the-Record)
Message Delivery Notification
Internal Mailing
Notes / Leave Management
Advanced Encryption
Task Management(To-Do List)
Restrict Communication
Calendar/Meetings
Web browser based Server administration

Especially this Ideal Messenger comes with API to integrate easily with other 3  party Apps.

To know more, please have a visit on the website : www.outputmessenger.com
(//www.outputmessenger.com/)
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Web Development

Content Management System (https://www.srimax.com/services/web-site-development/content-management-system/)

Ecommerce Solutions (https://www.srimax.com/services/web-site-development/ecommerce-solutions/)

Intranet Solutions (https://www.srimax.com/services/web-site-development/intranet-solutions/)

Offshore Development (https://www.srimax.com/services/web-site-development/offshore-development/)

Open Source Solutions (https://www.srimax.com/services/web-site-development/open-source-solutions/)

Portal Development (https://www.srimax.com/services/web-site-development/portal-development/)

Web 2.0 (https://www.srimax.com/services/web-site-development/web-2-0/)

Web Designing (https://www.srimax.com/services/web-site-development/web-designing-2/)

Web Site Maintenance (https://www.srimax.com/services/web-site-development/web-site-maintenance/)

Application Development

Desktop Application (https://www.srimax.com/services/application-development/desktop-application/)

Enterprise Applications (https://www.srimax.com/services/application-development/enterprise-applications/)

Migration (https://www.srimax.com/services/application-development/migration/)

Support & Maintenance (https://www.srimax.com/services/application-development/support-maintenance/)

Testing (https://www.srimax.com/services/application-development/testing/)

Web Application (https://www.srimax.com/services/application-development/web-application/)

Mobile Development

Android Application Development (https://www.srimax.com/services/mobile-application-development/android-applications/)

Flutter Development (https://www.srimax.com/services/mobile-application-development/flutter-development/)

iOS Applications Development (https://www.srimax.com/ios-applications-development/)

iPad Application Development (https://www.srimax.com/ios-applications-development/ipad-applications/)

iPhone Application Development (https://www.srimax.com/ios-applications-development/iphone-applications/)
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Technology

.NET Development (https://www.srimax.com/services/technology/net-development/)

Ajax Web Development (https://www.srimax.com/services/technology/ajax-web-development/)

Java Development (https://www.srimax.com/services/technology/java-development/)

PHP Development (https://www.srimax.com/services/technology/php-development/)

Node.js Development (https://www.srimax.com/services/technology/node-js/)
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